Ad Soyad / Full

Name

Ders Programi ve Gorusme Saatleri / Weekly Schedule and Office Hours

Saatler / Hours

Pazartesi / Monday

Sali/ Tuesday

Carsamba / Wednesday Persembe / Thursday

Cuma/ Friday

Cumartesi / Saturday

Dr. Ogr. Uyesi / Asst. Prof. Emine SIRMALI KAYACAN
Yeni Medya ve iletisim Boliimii / New Media and Communication Department

08.00-08.50

09.00-09.50

10.00-10.50

11.00-11.50

12.00-12.50

Danigsman Gorusme
Saati
Office Hours

13.00-13.50

14.00-14.50

Danigsman Goriigme

15.00-15.50

Saati
Office Hours

16.00-16.50

17.00-17.50

18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50
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